Applications:
Suitable for commercial, retail and institutional applications including gymnasiums,factories and warehouses.
Features
●  O�ering quality lighting and excellent energy savings
●  Voltage is 120-277V & 347V/480V.
●
●  PIR Sensor optional and supports Emergency Battery.
●  Standard 1-10V dimming.

DIMENSION
unit: inch/mm
ORDERING GUIDE Example: HBL12D95W27V40KBMMDB
HBL  Linear High Bay
Note： 1. External Motion Sensor, optional for on/o� type and bi-level type.
             2. 170W, 220W, 350W and  420W  are  limited to 347V or 480V input only.
22D    2FT*2FT
24D    2FT*4FT
12 D    1FT*2FT
14 D    1FT*4FT
95       95W
130     130W
160     160W
170     170W
200     200W
220     220W
250     250 W
320     320 W
350     350 W
400     400 W
420     420 W
27V     120-277V
48V     347V-480V
          347V/480V
40K      4000K B    ≥70 M           Motion Sensor
Blank     Without Sensor
MD    Medium  Lens B          Emergency Battery
Blank   Without Emergency Battery50K      5000K
Fixture Ty pe S ize V oltage CCT CR I S ensor  (O pt ion) Diffuser B ack up B attery (O pt ion)Wattage
2x4’
1206,6mm(47.5in)
61
0m
m(
24
in
)
75,6mm(2.97in)
2x2’
1x4’1x2’
60
7,
6m
m(
23
.9
in
)
610mm(24in) 73,51mm(2.89in)
Revision 04.05.2019
LED Linear High Bay
DLC Model NO.
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT LENS DLC NO. DLC Classifica on
120-277V 4000K Mideum Lens HBL12D95W27V40KB[Blank,M]MD[Blank,B] Premium
120-277V 5000K Mideum Lens HBL12D95W27V50KB[Blank,M]MD[Blank,B] Premium